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         Training Course ‘I can lead! I can facilitate!’ 
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	Albania
	EDEN Center
	Endrit Shima
	endrit.shima@eden-al.org
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	Albania
	EDEN Center
	Ermelinda Mahmutaj
	ermelinda.mahmutaj@eden-al.org
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	Armenia
	FYCA
	Nazineh Khalafyan
	nkhalafyan@yahoo.com
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	Armenia
	FYCA
	Nelli Gishyan
	nelli-gishian@hotmail.com
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	Armenia
	Stepanavan Youth Center
	Zaruhi Stepanyan
	zariko90@mail.ru
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	Bulgaria
	EO Rhodope
	Stoicho Mihov
	mat_k@abv.bg
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	Czech Republic
	Hnuti Brontosaurus
	Tomas Karlik
	karliktom3@seznam.cz

	[image: image8.jpg]



	Czech Republic
	Hnuti Brontosaurus
	Tomas Protivinsky
	protivinsky@email.cz
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	Czech Republic
	Youth and Environment Europe
	Michal Švec
	michal.svec.cz@gmail.com
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	Czech Republic
	Youth and Environment Europe
	Irena Oupicova
	IrenaOupicova@seznam.cz
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	Czech Republic
	Youth and Environment Europe
	Malgorzata Zubowicz
	gosia@yeenet.eu
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	Czech Republic
	Youth and Environment Europe
	Adriana Harnuskova
	adriana@yeenet.eu
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	Georgia
	SAEM
	Irine Elisabedashvili
	elisabedashvili@yahoo.com
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	Germany
	DJN
	Silke Bern
	silke.bern@googlemail.com

	[image: image15.jpg]



	Germany
	DJN
	Käthe Sophie Ingwersen
	sophski@gmx.de
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	Poland
	OA PTTK
	Monika Kotulak
	kotulak.m@gmail.com
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	Portugal
	OPE
	Adriana Costa
	adriana_s_m_costa@hotmail.com
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	Portugal
	OPE
	Joao Fernandes
	joaoteixeira_12@hotmail.com
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	Russia
	EcoCenter Zapovedniks
	Natalya Luchko
	natalya.luchko@gmail.com
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	Russia
	EcoCenter Zapovedniks
	Angelina Chudakova
	Angelina.ch@mail.ru
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	U.K.
	Look East Wild Earth
	Rachel Bending
	rakheliani@googlemail.com
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	U.K.
	Look East Wild Earth - Trainer
	Gemma Tracey
	gemmatracey@gmail.com
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	Ukraine
	MELP
	Kyrylo Ivliev
	kyryll73@gmail.com
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	Czech Republic
	Trainer
	Monika Novosadova
	mnovosadova@hotmail.com
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	Montenegro
	Trainer
	Nik Paddison
	nik@Blenheimconsulting.com


[image: image26.png][image: image27.png]